KILLARK LIGHTING
     H A Z  LO C
     H A Z  LO C
LIGHTING
LIGHTING
HLLX SERIES
Applications

• Type 3, 4X, 7(C,D), 9 (E,F,G)
FEATURES-SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION AND AMBIENT SUITABILITY C1D1 C2D1 L70
CATALOG NO. WEIGHT LBS./KG WATTS VOLTAGE AMPS DELIVERED
LUMENS 40°C 55°C 40°C 55°C TM-21 CALCULATED
HLLX4272
32.00 / 14.52
24
12-24VDC 2.0 - 4.0
3829 T6 T6 T4A T4A 60300 199000HLLX4302 120-277VAC 0.2 - 0.09
HLLX4342 108-250VDC 0.2 - 0.1
HLLX6272
35
12-24VDC 2.91 - 5.83
5756 T6 T6 T4A T4A 60300 19900HLLX6302 120-277VAC 0.29 - 0.67
HLLX6342 108-250VDC 0.29 - 0.14
HLLX7302
55
120-277VAC 0.44 - 1.02
7644 T6 T6 T4A T4A 60300 199000
HLLX7342 108-250VDC 0.44 - 0.21
HLLX11302
85
120-277VAC 0.71 - 1.64
10830 T6 T6 T4A T4A 60300 199000
HLLX11342 108-250VDC 0.71 - 1.48
HLLX15304
50.00 / 22.6
110
120-277VAC 0.92 - 0.40
15288 T6 T6 T4A T4A 60300 199000
HLLX15344 108-250VDC 1.02 - 0.44
HLLX22304
170
120-277VAC 1.38 - 3.18
22540 T6 T6 T4A T4A 60300 128000 @40C
HLLX22344 108-250VDC 1.57 - 0.68
Class I, Div. 1 & 2, Groups C,D
Class l, Zones 1 & 2, Groups llB, llA
Class II, Div. 1 & 2, Groups E,F,G
Class III, Div. 1 & 2